Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per totale

Giocatore

DIAZ GIAMPIER

DIAZ RICKY
DIMASUPIL JOEL
FERMO RANDY
MANALILI GLENN
RAMIREZ DANIEL
SAGUINSIN JIMMY
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
GIACOBBE PAOLO
LOPALCO ALDO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
MARIANELLO FABIO
BEZZI PIERO
MORACCI CARLO
RAGASA ALLEN
SINGSON EDISON

DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE

ODDI STEFANO
ONESTI ROBERTO
SARAO GIORGIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
DIENI PASQUALE
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SCIASCIA STEFANO
ANTOLIN RAF
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
TIMPANO ROMANO
blind

CASALDI ALBERTO

DI RUZZA FRANCESCO
DAYANDAYAN EDRIAN
MORALES RHOMIE

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
RACADIO MARIO
VILLANUEVA RANDY
BUTI MASSIMO

1ZZI REMO
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MEDAGLIA MARIO
MORO ANDREA
MORO MAURO
TROIANI MARCO
VERDNIK PETER

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

tris giovedi 2025-26
Migliori giocatori

Team

1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI

11 - 11-Isola Puket

12 -12-M.S.F.

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
20 - 20-Technip

20 - 20-Technip

20 - 20-Technip

20 - 20-Technip

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

23 - 23-Tornatora

23 - 23-Tornatora

24 - TEAM24

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

5 - 05-Bl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
7 - 07-Blue Eagle

8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

Media

192
198
184
204
191

221
191
200
185
198
210
193
199
180
218
202
198
186
198
225
202
196
190
202

190
193
183
199
144
188
162
183
207

188
198
196

206

189
239
198
220
221

10

Hd Scrat irtite disput: Total

MA & MB

2 2.886 15 2.931
0 2.379 12 2.379
0 1.106 6 1.106
5 1.224 6 1.254
5 574 3 589

5 0 0 0

0 2.654 12 2.654
2 2294 12 2.342
0 1.808 9 1.808
0 1111 6 1.111
0 1.784 9 1.829
0 6.324 30 6.324
1 2.899 15 2.956
0 2.395 12 2.440
5 1.081 6 1.111
0 5.240 24 5.240
0 4.243 21 4.288
0 1.782 9 1.827
5 1.680 9 1.725
0 1.192 6 1.192
0 1.352 6 1.352
0 3.035 15 3.035
0 2.354 12 2.399
3 3.425 18 3.479
0 1.821 9 1.821
5 0 0 0

0 570 3 570

1 2.903 15 2.948
5 2.749 15 2.824
5 1.198 6 1.228
0 2.027 14 2.042
4 1.695 9 1.725
5 1.465 9 1.510
5 549 3 564

0 3.742 18 3.742
5 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

5 565 3 580

0 2.387 12 2.432
0 3.528 18 3.591
5 0 0 0

0 619 3 619

0 O 0 0

4 2.269 12 2.320
0o 717 3 717

0 3.580 18 3.625
5 1.320 6 1.350
0 663 3 663



DEL ESPIRITU LEON
GUEVARA RONALDO
MANALILI JOSH

OLIVIA LUCA
CAPUANO PIETRO
RUSSO OSCAR
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
DELLUPAC JOJIE
PASTORI ROBERTO
RIVERAJOSE BRUCE
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
TOSCANI GIULIO

TILLI MIRO

ADRIANI SALVATORE
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
BINACO MAURIZIO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
CANNONI VINCENZO
LULLI FRANCESCO
MASCARO ANTONELLO

SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO

SEGNERI LUIGI
BUGAY EDWIN
SALVADOR IVAN
RABANG WILLY
ANGELINO ANTONIO
CHEVALIER PAOLO
CONCATO FEDERICO
ONESTI ARMANDO
ORABONA LUCA
VERDECCHIA SIMONE
LEONCINI DANIELE
MANCINI SABATINO
MENGHI PAOLO
NUCCETELLI ALEX
FARRIS MAURO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
LAINEZ REYNALDO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
GUIDI ANDREA

DI RUZZA MAURO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MARCUCCI MASSIMO
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
GAJE ROY
MALABRIGO ALBERT
VIRAY CESAR REYNOSA
ESTIVO RENATO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BALDINI GIORGIO
POLI ALDO
CAYABYAB RICARDO
DE OCAMPO MARIO
LAKI RODEL

RACSA REYNALDO
DELOSREYES MARIO
DIMAG MONTANO
ESPINA JOHNNY
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR
MACALINDONG ALLAN
MORALES RONALD
MAGALOTTI MARCO
ZAPPALA ALESSANDRO

MC

1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI

10 - 10-1.P.S.

10 - 10-1.P.S.

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

12 -12-M.S.F.

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
20 - 20-Technip

20 - 20-Technip

20 - 20-Technip

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

23 - 23-Tornatora

23 - 23-Tornatora

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-Bl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

7 - 07-Blue Eagle

7 - 07-Blue Eagle

7 - 07-Blue Eagle

7 - 07-Blue Eagle

8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

180
176
201
149
173
177
162
181
182
180
188
154
169
185
150

191
192

195
156
214
200
216
183
187
198
172
183
167
195

178

175
187
181
181
174
192
163
160
180
171
160
188
180

175
178

190
183
184
176
175

185
166
184
168
159

167

10
10
10
10
15
12
10

10
10
10
10
18

10
10
10

10
10
10
25
10

BN
Soumoo

-
C)@CD

10
10
11
10
10

14

22
24
10
16
10

10
10
14
11
10

13
14
10

20

18
10
10
10

3.250
1.059
1.209
448
5.191
5.337
487
2.724
547
5.411
564
926
3.044
4.441
452

1.721
2.312

587
1.405
644
3.000
3.241
3.855
1.689
2.384
1.035
1.651
2.005
2.341

1.607

1.054
4.509
3.259
5.443
2.621
2.315
1.959
1.930
2.163
1.543
963
2.261
1.623

1.581
2.146

4.578
4.414
2.765
3.171
2.639

2.223
1.499
3.872
2.522
477
0
503

RpowBuawl8woons

-
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3
0
3

3.415
1.119
1.269
478
5.548
5.772
517
2.868
577
5.660
594
986
3.296
4.681
482

1.811
2.402

617
1.495
674
3.090
3.331
4.056
1.779
2474
1.095
1.741
2.146
2.431

1.697

1.114
4.722
3.460
5.734
2.807
2.405
2.118
2.092
2.286
1.633
1.023
2.363
1.713

1.671
2.278

4.743
4.567
2.882
3.396
2.801

2.328
1.589
4.064
2.708
507
0
533



DEL ESPIRITU PERFECTO
TOLENTINO KYLE
D'ALOIA ANTONIO

PINTI LEONARDO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZI MARIO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
DELIA VINCENZO

GRECO ALESSANDRO

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY

PAOLINI DANILO
BUDINI STEFANO
URZIA MASSIMO
CUTINI CLAUDIO
FAGNANI MAURO
GAROFALO GIUSEPPE
MISSORI FRANCESCO
SANFILIPPO ALFONSO
VIOLA GIAN LORENZO
BUGAY DARWIN
BUGAY KIM
CASTROMERO RONALD
BUGAY CARLO
BUGAY EDWARD
TAMAYO JONATHAN
VENZON MARLON
BRANDO GABRIELE
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
PERETTI DANIEL
SABATINI VITTORIO
DERME PAOLO
ARENAS LITO
ATIENZA SONNY
BAMBAO RAYMOND
CABRAL CHITO

DATA PETER

DELA ROSA EDDIE
GONZALES LEONARDO
ANGULO JOUIT

DATA GERONIMO
PEREZ MARIO
TOLENTINO BOYET
BARONTINI ALVARO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE
MELANDRI LUCA
CASAMASSA SIMONE
CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANERI MASSIMO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
DIOTALLEVI MAURO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
AMATORI EMIDIO
BENEVENTO LUCIANO
FIGONI FRANCO
GIORNI ENRICO
VULPIANI MASSIMO
VILLANUEVA EDDIE
GIONA EMANUELE
PRIORI MARCO

ZHU ANDRE

MD & ME

1-01-APA & FBI
1-01-APA & FBI

10 - 10-1.P.S.

10 - 10-1.P.S.

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

12 -12-M.S.F.

12 -12-M.S.F.

12 - 12-M.S.F.

12 -12-M.S.F.

12 -12-M.S.F.

12 -12-M.S.F.

13 - 13-Foonzi

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

16 - 16-Quirinale

17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
17 - 17-RBA Knights Ciao 1
18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

19 - 19-All Stars

2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

23 - 23-Tornatora

23 - 23-Tornatora

23 - 23-Tornatora

23 - 23-Tornatora

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-Bl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-Bl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-Bl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-BIl & Bl Immobiliare
5 - 05-Bl & Bl Immobiliare
6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

9 - 09 Golf Club's

171
178

148
164
141
123

136
164
158
169
133
152
167
165
171
174

189
180
169
155
179
171
148
203
170
170
169

181

161
168
178
160
170
171
162
156
130
151
175

147
168
167
136
156
147
136
178
164
157
168

184

186
193

15
15
11
20
15
15
15
21
25
20
15
15
21
15
18
15
25
19
21
16
15
15

10
20
20
11
15
15
15
17
17
18
15
15

15
23
18
11
15
17
15
23
25
15
15
14
15
25
18
19
15
25
15
25
15
21
25
18
15
15

20
15

515
5.365

891
1.970
1.277

742

410
3.457
950
1.529
400
1.835
2.513
1.488
1.541
1.045

1.701
2.709
1.016
465
1.619
515
888
609
1.531
2.043
3.047

3.802

4.354
3.029
2.145
960
3.069
515
2.922
1.883
782
454
1.579

1.324
2.018
1.503
409
2.343
442
1.224
534
2.952
2.362
2.017

2.218

560
3.488
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560
5.695

981
2.162
1.457

862

455
3.874
1.040
1.664

445
2.045
2.738
1.623
1.676
1.135

1.836
2.919
1.136
525
1.754
560
978
654
1.666
2.226
3.326

4.060

4.840
3.314
2.307
1.050
3.351
560
3.270
2.093
872
499
1.714

1.459
2.204
1.638
454
2.622
487
1.359
579
3.255
2.635
2.194

2.368

605
3.608



MUCHA ELIANA

FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA

CISCI SERENA

ALLEVI LAURA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARBONARI ANNA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI GIANCARLA
FARULLA LAURA

GALLI SIMONETTA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
MAMARIL SUSAN
MURA ROSINE
PASCUAL SHANNEN
PELLEGRINI STELLA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
TAKAHASHI ANGELINA
TAMANTI SILVIA
CASTROMERO PRINCESS
RAUSA MA CRISTINE LIN
ALOE ANTONIETTA
D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
GAMEZ RUFINA

MINOR NORIE
VICENCIO JHEN
DATAFE

PANGANIBAN LILIAN

DI MARTINO ANGELA
CARBONARI GIULIANA
DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
RICCIARDI KATIA
PAKINGGAN MARIEANN
PENALOZA LEILANI
SOSA ALMA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
FERRETTI MATILDE
GIRASOLI TERESA
LABERINTO ERMILITA
SAN DIEGO CHARINA
DELOSREYES CORA
DIMAG LIONILA
GARGIULO FORTUNA

Femminile

10-10-1.P.S.

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

11 - 11-Isola Puket

12 - 12-M.S.F.

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

13 - 13-Foonzi

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

14 - 14-The Bowlevards

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

15 - 15-Rainbow

18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
18 - 18-RBA Knights Ciao 2
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
2 - 02-Armata Brancaleone
20 - 20-Technip

20 - 20-Technip

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

21 -21-TuyTBC 1

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

22 - 22-TuyTBC 2

23 - 23-Tornatora

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

3 - 03-BALLBREAKERS

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

4 - 04-Batangas Blade

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

6 - 06-Tinky Winky

7 - 07-Blue Eagle

7 - 07-Blue Eagle

8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
8 - 08-F.S.S.Black Shadow
9 - 09 Golf Club's

169
169
155
168
156

150

138

190
177
157
174
182
170
123
166
178
168
177
190
167
155
182
162
158

147
171

138
169
172
173
193
159
137
189
130

150
175
167
153

161

30
18
25
25
18
27
30
30
25
30
25
25

25
26
25

25
35
20
11
18
25

19
28
20
25
25
25
30
30
25
30
30
25
16
15
15
25
30

35
30
31
14
25
25
30
20
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1.752
584
1.080
5.106
3.307

541

505

2.490
1.213
2.736
599
2.943
585
1.862
1.116
1.834
2.302
608
2477
2.821
3.289
1.213
1.125
1.604

532
588

1.010
584
2.902
1.744
625
1.105
1.002
4.224
1.943

2.721
2.413
578
1.073

544



